



Bubble Commerce



Sint JI Bar, Szczecinek, Poland



Serge Atallah



Design Week, Zona Tortona, Milan, Italy 2010





EN

Features:

Burner filled with highly absorbent ceramic fibres
Fuel will not spill even when the device is pushed over
Designed by Serge Atallah
Portable
Indoor and outdoor use

Finish:

Base:
fibreglass polyester laminate
white gloss (RAL 9003)
Burner:
stainless steel

Technical data:

Minimum room size: 52 m³ / 1837 ft³
Burner capacity: 1,5 L
[US] 0,4 gal / [UK] 0,33 gal
Burning time: ~6 h
Net weight: 20 kg / 44 lbs

FR

Caractéristiques:

Brûleur rempli du fibre céramique absorbant
Système anti renversement entièrement sécurisé
Désigné par Serge Atallah
Nomade
Pour l'intérieur et extérieur

Finition:

Socle:
fibre de verre
blanc brillant (RAL 9003)
Brûleur:
acier inoxydable

Données techniques:

Surface minimale de pièce: 52 m³
Capacité: 1,5 L
Durée de combustion: ~6 h
Poids net: 20 kg

IT

Caratteristiche:

Bruciatore in fibra ceramica
Il combustibile non si versa neanche quando il dispositivo viene capovolto
Progettato da Serge Atallah
Portatile
Uso interno e esterno

Finiture:

Base:
vetroresina
bianco (RAL 9003)
Bruciatore:
acciaio inossidabile

Dati tecnici:

Area minima di installazione: 52 m³
Capacità del bruciatore: 1,5 L
Autonomia: ~6 h
Peso netto: 20 kg

DE

Produktbeschreibung:

Brenner ausgefüllt mit absorbierenden Keramikfasern
Der Brennstoff wird sich nicht vergießen, selbst wenn es zum Umstürzen kommt
Design: Serge Atallah
tragbar
Für Innen- und Außenbereiche

Ausführung:

Untergestell:
Glasfaserverstärkter Polyester
Weiss glanz (RAL 9003)
Brennkammer:
Edelstahl

Technische Daten:

Minimale Raumgröße: 52 m³
Fassungsvermögen der Brennkammer: 1,5 L
Brenndauer (ca.): ~6 h
Netto Gewicht: 20 kg

